



\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 16370/2025**
VISHAL GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Diya Kapur, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Raghav Kumar, Mr.
Naibedya Dash and Mr. Arjun Chopra,
Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
07.07.2026

List on 05.08.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 7, 2026/da